Motor Model No. Rating
Start Condenser
Gear Model No.
Cylindrical
Output Shaft
Pinion Cut
Output Shaft
Output

25W 4 6.7 10 16 20 32 39 65 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80
40W 6.7 11 16 28 33 54 65 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
60W 10 16 24 40 48 77 93 155 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
90W 14 23 35 58 69 110 133 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
120W 19 30 47 77 92 147 177 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
150W 22 45 68 113 136 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
2IK6A - A 2IK6GN - A 6 50/60 100 0.21 420 420 1200 2.5 250110 1450 2GN- K 2GN- 2GN-10X
2IK6A - C 2IK6GN - C 6 50/60 200 0.10 420 420 1200 0.8 400 2GN-10XK
220 1450
3IK15A - A 3IK15GN - A 15 50/60 100 0.33 800 1100 1250 4 250110 1550 3GN- K 3GN- 3GN-10X
3IK15A - C 3IK15GN - C 15 50/60 200 0.16 800 1100 1250 1 400 3GN-10XK
220 1550
4IK25A - A 4IK25GN - A 25 50/60 100 0.60 1300 1800 1250 6 250110 1550 4GN- K 4GN- 4GN-10X
4IK25A - C 4IK25GN - C 25 50/60 200 0.25 1300 1800 1250 1.5 400 4GN-10XK
220 1550
5IK40A - A 5IK40GN - A 40 50/60 100 0.68 2300 3200 1300 10 250110 1550 5GN- K 5GN- 5GN-10X
5IK40A - C 5IK40GN - C 40 50/60 200 0.31 2300 3200 1300 2.5 400 5GN-10XK
220 1550
5IK60A - A 60 50/60 100 1.68 3300 4500 1300 14 250110 1550
5IK60A - C 60 50/60 200 0.55 3300 4500 1300 3.5 400220 1550
5IK90A - A 90 50/60 100 1.46 5200 6500 1300 20 250110 1550 5GN-10XK
5IK90A - C 90 50/60 200 0.63 5200 6500 1300 5 400 5GU-10XK
220 1550
5IK120A - A 120 50/60 100 2.10 6500 8990 1300 25 250 110 1550 5GN-10XK
5IK120A - C 120 50/60 200 0.93 6500 8990 1300 6 400 5GU-10XK
220 1550
5IK150A - A 150 50/60 100 2.78 7800 11240 1300 28 250110 1550 5GN-10XK
5IK150A - C 150 50/60 200 1.35 7800 11240 1300 8 400 5GU-10XK
220 1600
5IK60GN - AGU
5IK60GN - CGU

90W 14 23 35 58 69 110 133 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
120W 19 30 47 77 92 147 177 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
150W 22 45 68 113 136 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
2RK6A - A 2RK6GN - A 6 50/60 100 0.23 500 500 1200 3 250 110 450 400 1550
2RK6A - C 2RK6GN - C 6 50/60 200 0.12 500 500 1200 1 400
2GN- K 2GN-
220 450 400 1500
3RK15A - A 3RK15GN - A 15 50/60 100 0.36 900 1250 1200 6 250110 800 1000 1500
3RK15A - C 3RK15GN - C 15 50/60 200 0.18 900 1200 1200 1.5 400
3GN- K 3GN-
220 800 1000 1500
4RK25A - A 4RK25GN - A 25 50/60 100 0.65 1600 2000 1250 8 250110 1400 1700 1500
4RK25A - C 4RK25GN - C 25 50/60 200 0.27 1600 2000 1250 2 400
4GN- K 4GN-
220 1400 1600 1550
5RK40A - A 5RK40GN - A 40 50/60 100 0.73 3000 3000 1300 12 250110 2600 2600 1550
5RK40A - C 5RK40GN - C 40 50/60 200 0.34 3000 3000 1300 3 400
5GN- K 5GN-
220 2600 2600 1550
5RK60A - A 60 50/60 100 1.75 4700 4700 1250 16 250110 3800 3800  1550
5RK60A - C 60 50/60 200 0.60 4700 4700 1250 4 400 220 3800 3800 1550
5RK90A - A 90 50/60 100 1.60 6300 7300 1200 25 250110 5900 5900 1550
5RK90A - C 90 50/60 200 0.69 6300 7300 1200 6 400220 5900 5900 1500
5RK120A - A 120 50/60 100 2.25 6500 8990 1200 28 250110 5800 7300 1550
5RK120A - C 120 50/60 200 1.03 6500 8990 1200 8 400220 5800 7300 1550
5RK150A - A 150 50/60 100 2.91 7800 11240 1300 28 250 110 1600
5RK150A- C 150 50/60 200 1.55 7800 11240 1300 8 400220 1600
5GN- K
5GU- K
5GU- KB